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JOHNSON CONTROLS 89

Table 40 - 1" HEAT RECOVERY CONDENSER TUBES

SHELL 
CODE

TUBE  
QUANTITY  

CONDENSER/  
SUB-COOLER

COPPER COPPER NICKEL
STANDARD OPTIONS

0.025 (MT#266/260) 0.028 (MT#267/261) 0.035 (MT#268/262) 0.028 (MT#317/261)

O8*
431/121 007-10054-000/ 

007-09262-000
007-10055-000/ 
007-09263-000

007-10056-000/ 
007-09264-000

007-10120-000/ 
007-09263-000O9*

O8** 181/NA 007-10054-000/
007-09262-000

007-10055-000/
007-09263-000

007-10056-000/
007-09264-000

007-10120-000/ 
007-09263-000O9** 289/NA

U8*
463/169 007-10054-000/ 

007-09262-000
007-10055-000/
007-09263-000

007-10056-000/
007-09264-000

007-10120-000/ 
007-09263-000U9*

U8** 190/NA 007-10054-000/
007-09262-000

007-10055-000/
007-09263-000

007-10056-000/
007-09264-000

007-10120-000
U9** 305/NA

Y8*
1101/361 007-10065-000/ 

007-09608-000
007-10066-000/ 
007-09626-000

007-10067-000/ 
007-09627-000

007-10037-000/ 
007-09626-000Y9*

Y8** 522/NA 007-10065-000/ 
007-09608-000 

007-10066-000/
007-09626-000

007-10067-000/
007-09627-000

007-10037-000
Y9** 846/NA

NOTE: 
* Heating Bundle Tubes
** Main Tower Bundle Tubes / Sub-Cooler Tubes

CONDENSER TUBES (CONT'D)




